Texas A&M University - Texarkana
Academic Year 2020-2021

Guaranteed Tuition & Mandatory Fee Schedule for Undergraduate Cohort

Entering in Academic Year 2020-2021 (See Notes Section for Differential Tuition Rates)

Guaranteed Tuition & Mandatory
Fees Undergraduate Cohort

Resident

Border State

Non-Resident

Resident | Border State | Non-Resident Resident Border State | Non-Resident Tuition & Tuition & Tuition &
No. | Statutory | Statutory Statutory Designated Designated Designated Student Student Center | Student Health | Inter-Collegiate |  University Mandatory | Mandatory | Mandatory
SCHs | Tuition Tuition | Tuition (Note 1) Tuition Tuition Tuition  |Endowment Fee| Rec. Sports Fee Fee Fee AthleticFee | Services Fee Fees Fees Fees
1 50.00 80.00 459.00 219.50 227.99 331.52 2.00 100.00 3.00 50.00 13.18 93.67 531.35 569.84 ( 1,052.37
2 100.00 160.00 918.00 388.79 405.82 613.13 4.00 100.00 6.00 50.00 26.36 135.34 810.49 887.52 | 1,852.83
3 150.00 | 240.00| 1,377.00 558.37 583.62 894.76 6.00 100.00 9.00 50.00 39.54 177.01| 1,089.92 | 1,205.17 | 2,653.31
4 200.00 | 320.00 | 1,836.00 727.99 761.73 1,176.39 8.00 100.00 12.00 50.00 52.72 218.68 | 1,369.39 | 1,523.13 | 3,453.79
5 250.00 | 400.00 | 2,295.00 897.58 939.56 1,458.31 10.00 100.00 15.00 50.00 65.90 260.35| 1,648.83 | 1,840.81 | 4,254.56
6 300.00 | 480.00 | 2,754.00| 1,066.88 | 1,117.68 1,739.96 12.00 100.00 18.00 50.00 79.08 302.02 | 1,927.98 | 2,158.78 | 5,055.06
7 350.00 [ 560.00 | 3,213.00| 1,236.47 1,295.48 | 2,021.57 14.00 100.00 21.00 50.00 92.26 343.69 | 2,207.42 | 2,476.43 | 5,855.52
8 400.00 | 640.00 | 3,672.00] 1,406.09 1,473.61 | 2,303.19 16.00 100.00 24.00 50.00 105.44 385.36 | 2,486.89 | 2,794.41 | 6,655.99
9 450.00 | 720.00 | 4,131.00] 1,575.40| 1,651.44 | 2,584.84 18.00 100.00 27.00 50.00 118.62 427.03 | 2,766.05 | 3,112.09 | 7,456.49
10 500.00 [ 800.00 | 4,590.00| 1,744.99 1,829.26 | 2,866.44 20.00 100.00 30.00 50.00 131.80 468.70 | 3,045.49 | 3,429.76 | 8,256.94
11 550.00 | 880.00 | 5,049.00}] 1,914.60| 2,007.37| 3,148.09 22.00 100.00 33.00 50.00 144.98 510.37 | 3,324.95| 3,747.72 | 9,057.44
12 600.00 | 960.00 | 5,508.00| 2,362.62 | 2,463.91| 3,708.44 24.00 100.00 36.00 50.00 158.16 552.04 | 3,882.82 | 4,344.11 | 10,136.64
13 650.00 | 1,040.00 | 5,967.00| 2,389.69 | 2,499.51| 3,847.85 26.00 100.00 39.00 50.00 158.16 593.71 | 4,006.56 | 4,506.38 | 10,781.72
14 700.00 | 1,120.00 | 6,426.00| 2,417.06 | 2,535.09| 3,986.92 28.00 100.00 42.00 50.00 158.16 635.38 | 4,130.60 | 4,668.63 | 11,426.46
15 750.00 | 1,200.00 | 6,885.00) 2,444.18| 2,570.73| 4,126.38 30.00 100.00 45.00 50.00 158.16 677.00 | 4,254.34 | 4,830.89 | 12,071.54
16 800.00 | 1,280.00 | 7,344.00| 2,466.68 | 2,601.78 | 4,260.93 32.00 100.00 48.00 50.00 158.16 702.00 | 4,356.84 | 4,971.94 | 12,695.09
17 850.00 | 1,360.00 | 7,803.00) 2,489.19 | 2,632.81| 4,395.78 34.00 100.00 51.00 50.00 158.16 727.00 | 4,459.35| 5,112.97 | 13,318.94
18 900.00 | 1,440.00 | 8,262.00) 2,511.70| 2,663.49 | 4,530.30 36.00 100.00 54.00 50.00 158.16 752.00 ] 4,561.86 | 5,253.65 | 13,942.46
19 950.00 | 1,520.00 | 8,721.00}) 3,230.57| 3,390.90| 5,361.47 38.00 100.00 57.00 50.00 158.16 777.00 ] 5,360.73 | 6,091.06 | 15,262.63
20 |1,000.00 | 1,600.00 | 9,180.00| 3,392.31| 3,561.13| 5,635.55 40.00 100.00 60.00 50.00 158.16 802.00 | 5,602.47 | 6,371.29 | 16,025.71
21 |11,050.00 |1,680.00 | 9,639.00] 3,554.34| 3,731.39| 5,909.27 42.00 100.00 63.00 50.00 158.16 827.00 | 5,844.50 | 6,651.55 | 16,788.43
22 11,100.00 | 1,760.00 | 10,098.00] 3,716.05| 3,901.63| 6,183.33 44.00 100.00 66.00 50.00 158.16 852.00 | 6,086.21 | 6,931.79 | 17,551.49
23 11,150.00 | 1,840.00 | 10,557.00) 3,877.78 | 4,071.86| 6,457.06 46.00 100.00 69.00 50.00 158.16 877.00 | 6,327.94 | 7,212.02 | 18,314.22
24 11,200.00 | 1,920.00 | 11,016.00 ] 4,039.49 | 4,242.09| 6,731.15 48.00 100.00 72.00 50.00 158.16 902.00 | 6,569.65| 7,492.25|19,077.31

Note 1: Per section 54.051(d) of the Texas Education Code, the Non-Resident statutory tuition rate is contingent upon rates calculated by the Texas Higher Education
Coordinating Board for non-resident students enrolled in Texas public universities. Guaranteed rates shown (for non-resident students) are based upon the actual statutory
rate set by the Coordinating Board for Academic Year 2020-2021.

Note 2: CBET upper level undergraduate concentration courses will have additional Differential Tuition fees of $18 per SCH. See Differential tuition schdule for
additional information.

Note 3: Nursing(NURS) prefix courses will have additional Differential Tuition fees of $18 per SCH. See Differential tuition schedule for additional information.




